
1
4
0
0

1
7
5
0

6527 6527

INTERNAL

STEEL SPIGOT

(BUSHED)

PART 2B

BEHIND POST

TOP SECTION

GOAL POST

INTERNAL SLEEVE

PART 1A

GOAL POST

BOTTOM

SECTION

PART 2A BEHIND

POST BOTTOM

SECTION

6527

6400

PART 1B GOAL

POST TOP

SECTION

7
5
0
0

6
5
0
0

4
5
0
0

1
5
0
0

6400 6400

INTERNAL

STEEL SPIGOT

(BUSHED)

600

12M / 8M GOALS

BEHIND POST

INTERNAL SLEEVE

PART 1B GOAL

POST TOP

SECTION

PART 1A

GOAL POST

BOTTOM

SECTION

PART 2B

BEHIND POST

TOP SECTION

PART 2A BEHIND

POST BOTTOM

SECTION

GOAL POST

INTERNAL SLEEVE

BEHIND POST

INTERNAL SLEEVE

PLATE CAP (WELDED)

PLATE CAP (WELDED)PLATE CAP

(WELDED)

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

8
0
0

8
0
0

LEAN TOWARDS

FIELD

14g X 35MM

PAN HEAD

SCREWS

14g X 35MM

PAN HEAD

SCREWS

INTERNAL POLE

SLEEVE

INTERNAL POLE

SPIGOT

DRAWING NUMBER:

DATE:

TITLE:

COMPONENTS

QTY ITEM

ASSEMBLY

CUBIC MEASURE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

AR128 - AFL GOALS

04/01/2022 -

32 M20 GAL NUTS
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Oz Ring Pty Ltd
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Play Hard Sports Equipment

ABN 79 066 094 559

24 Ern Harley Drive

Burleigh Heads Qld 4220

Phone: (07) 5593 4494
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Website: www.playhardsports.com.au
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